
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
69 

103 
88 

123 
53 
95 
82 

124 
52 

Name 
Simon Ruud 
Linnea Oscarsson 
Teodor Sandström 
Leo Billstrand Rychter 
Ludwig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Hugo Thunberg 
Fabian Keller 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Hugo Nordström 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

5.047 
6.176 
6.339 
9.713 

16.381 
19.522 
19.789 
22.550 

Best Tm 
1:02.493 
1:03.262 
1:03.169 
1:03.246 
1:03.072 
1:05.203 
1:05.315 
1:05.345 
1:05.437 

Club 
Gislaved 
Borås 
Kalmar 
MAK 
Klippan 
MAK 
Kristianstad 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

5.047 

Avg. Speed 

71,712 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.493 

Best Speed 

72,008 

Best Lap by 

69 - Simon Ruud 

Rookie Cup 

J125 

Superheat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:13:03 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 

2025-09-21 13:41 


